
GOVERNORS MEETINGS 2025–2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COMMITTEE VENUE TIME & DATE 
TERM 1 

Quality of Education committee (JAD) Wilson Centre 4:00pm Thursday 18th September 2025 

Subject Exams analysis, self-evaluation 
and development planning meetings 

Principal’s office 
3.15-
5.15pm 

Tuesday 30th September and 
Thursday 2nd October 2025 

Finance & Premises Committee (JAD) Wilson Centre 4:00pm Thursday 23rd October 2025 

Health & Safety Committee & Buildings 
& Environments Sub-Committee (CJN) 

SEV Office 2:00pm Thursday 13th November 2025 

Faith and Ethos sub-committee (CJN) Vice Principal’s office 3.30pm Thursday 13th November 2025 

Full Governors (JAD) Wilson Centre 4:00pm Thursday 11th December 2025 

TERM 2 

Quality of Education committee (JAD) Wilson Centre 4.00pm Thursday 8th January 2026 

Finance & Premises Committee (JAD) Wilson Centre 4:00pm Thursday 5th February 2026 

Health & Safety Committee & Buildings 
& Environment committee (CJN) 

SEV Office 2:00pm Thursday 19th March 2026 

Faith and Ethos Committee (CJN) Vice Principal’s office 3:30pm Thursday 19th March 2026 

Subject Exams analysis, self-evaluation 
and development planning meetings 

Principal’s office 
3.15-
5.15pm 

Tuesday 24th and Thursday 
26th March 2026 

Full Governors (JAD) Wilson Centre 4:00pm Thursday 26th March 2026 

TERM 3 

Quality of Education committee (JAD) Wilson Centre 4.30pm Thursday 23rd April 2026 

Finance & Premises Committee (JAD) Wilson Centre 4:30pm Thursday 14th May 2026 

Health & Safety Committee & Buildings 
& Environment committee (CJN) 

SEV Office 2:00pm Thursday 18th June 2026 

Faith and Ethos Committee (CJN) Vice Principal’s office 3.30pm Thursday 18th June 2026 

Full Governors (JAD) Wilson Centre 4:00pm Thursday 25th June 2026 
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